Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024
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Race# 5
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Last

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Daintree Tiger
Spring Whiskey
Bandit Hazel
Daintree Chief

Victa Vern

Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (1)

River Bend
Mallee Surprise
National Grid

Gator Raider

Maiden/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Budgeree
Finniss Spark
Radiant Glow
Allinga Amy

Sean's Matilda

30.7
33.5
24.9
34.0
30.6

35.3

31.9
35.0

32.3
241

27.3

This

30.9
33.6
24.4
34.4
30.8

34.4
26.2
31.8
34.6

29.9
32.4
23.7
27.5
271

Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

Feel The Venom
Minnie's My Mum
Eldritch

Penny Intention
Billboard

Compton Gold

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 1/395

Midnight Sun
Finniss Ignite
Wilder
Jukebox Duke
Victory Club

Woodside Star

27.8
25.0
254
31.2
28.7
26.1

29.5
32.7
29.9
31.0
31.0
36.2

26.9
253
25.6
31.4
28.6
26.7

28.9
321
30.0
30.8
31.2
35.6

Variance

0.2
0.1
-0.5
0.4
0.2

-0.1
-0.4

0.1
0.4
0.2

-0.9
0.3
0.2
0.2
-0.1
0.6

-0.6
-0.6
0.1
-0.2
0.2
-0.6
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Race# 10

1

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 1/395

Long Gully Angel
Bing Bong Raider
Barra Banjo
Sudoku Nala

Bit Quirky

Peak Hour
Huntsman

Aston Heir

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)
Spring Diesel

Long Gully Cait

Gold Loki

Spring Marrishia

Steve Stifler

Finniss Sunset

Boomhauer

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Long Gully Shack
Victa Jayde

Gold Benz
Spanner

Nitro Neo
Forgotten Fury

Sweet Lynette

Last

29.9
29.9
32.6
26.3
26.0
31.1
33.8
28.2

33.6
271
25.8
28.8
324
26.7
35.2

35.5
29.9
33.2
34.8
32.7
24.2
31.0

This

30.2
30.0
32.8
26.2
26.2
31.3
34.1
284

33.1
27.5
25.7
28.6
33.0
26.9
35.8

35.8
30.0
33.5
35.1
32.7
24.2
30.6

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455

Yvonne's Pick
Midnight Token
Buster Brady
Victa Monty
Woodside Frankie

On The Northerns

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395/Bitch

Victa Fredda

32.3
254
32.2
31.0
29.7
29.3

27.8

32.2
253
32.6
31.3
294
29.6

28.0

Variance

0.3
0.1

0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

-0.5
0.4
-0.1
-0.2
0.6
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.4

-0.1
-0.1
0.4
0.3
-0.3
0.3

0.2
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Race# 12

0o N o N

Greyhound

Ki Ki

Compton Daisy
Mooball

Victa Val

Aston Verona
Nell Brown

Victa Indi

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/395

Spring Sophie
Hartley Bale
Minter Redeem
Pippa's Hero
Spring Ignite

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

Aston Floyd

By The Dram
Bridge The Gap
Magpie Harry
Send It Sammy
Blazing Gold

Last

28.9
29.9
30.9
30.5
27.0
26.4

27.9

294
31.5
30.5
31.7
30.4

32.2
314
35.1
33.9
27.5
34.4

This
28.7
30.3
30.9
31.0
26.5
26.8
27.7

29.7
30.7
30.5
31.8
30.6

32.5
314
34.4
34.1
27.1
34.4

Variance

-0.2
0.4
0.0
0.5
-0.5
0.4

-0.2

0.3
-0.8
0.0
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.0
-0.7
0.2
-0.4
0.0
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